
PARK CITY 

NAC 

Ju,y 

Technical Delegate 

Referee 

Chief of Race 

Hicks, Bill 

Richardson, Marcus 

Umstead, Rob 

Race Information Run 1 

Course Setter Hillary 

Gates/Turning Gates 39/37 

Start Time 9:30 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

HUNTSMAN CUP 

WOMEN SLALOM INTERMOUNTAIN DIVISION 

Wednesday 2/ 5/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 22:30 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

Technical Data 

Course Name 

Start Altitude 

Finish Altitude 

Vertical Drop 

Homologation Number 

Race Information Run 2 

Course Setter 

Gates/Turning Gates 

Start Time 

39/37 ... 0

-2no it!> 

PICABO'S 

2220m 

2108m 

112m 

15706/02/25 

Number of Competitors: 17, Number of NOCs: 3, FIS List# 1525, Applied Penalty 127.18 F=730 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name 

Women I Vision Impaired 

1 1 42420 Grenier, Cassie 

Guide: Hartman, Darby 

2 2 49158 Duffy, Abby 

Guide: Duff, Chris 

Women I Standing 

1 3 59363 Carrier, Florence 

2 4 35020 Beasant, Tess 

3 5 59493 Hutsler, Annika 

4 6 61196 Brown, Cecile 

5 45 30208 Vanarsdale, Paige 

6 7 62.264 Whiteley, Victoria 

Women I Sitting 

1 8 56102 Griffin, Hailey 

2 11 60755 Soens, Anna 

3 13 59823 Dickman, Macklnzle 

4 10 55852 Nelson, Andrea 

5 12 44178 Harada, Norika 

6 15 55543 Estocado, Shelby 

7 14 53172 Boltz, Anna 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN: 1 competitor 

9 52078 McPhee, Jessica 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN: 1 competitor 

16 63542 Neilson, Alexa 

2/ 5/2025 / PARK CITY (USA) I 0252
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YB 

1993 

2004 

2007 

2004 

1996 

2007 

1999 

2008 

1991 

1988 

1994 

1991 

1982 

1996 

2007 

1988 

2002 

SpCI NAT Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points 

AS4 USA 49.16 (1) 49.32 (1) 1:38.48 96.33 

AS3 USA 50.60 (2) 50.12 (2) 1:40.72 2.24 115.12 

LW4 CAN 43.46 (1) 43.54 (2) 1:27.00 0.00 

LW2 CAN 44.47 (2) 42.91 (1) 1:27.38 0.38 3.19 

LW4 USA 54.08 (3) 56.68 (3) 1:50.76 23.76 199.37 

LW2 USA 56.73 (4) 1 :01.62 (5) 1:58.35 31.35 263.05 

LW9-2 USA 59.84 (5) 1:00.30 (4) 2:00.14 33.14 278.07 

LW1 USA 1:03.44 (6) 1:02.65 (6) 2:06.09 39.09 328.00 

LW12-1 USA 47.28 (1) 47.52 (1) 1:34.80 65.45 

LW12-1 USA 51.32 (2) 52.44 (2) 1:43.76 8.96 140.63 

LW12-1 USA 55.09 (5) 52.48 (3) 1:47.57 12.77 172.60 

LW12-2 CAN 54.00 (4) 53.65 (4) 1:47.66 12.85 173.27 

LW12-1 JPN 52.67 (3) 55.94 (5) 1:48.61 13.81 181.33 

LW10-1 USA 57.46 (6) 56.21 (6) 1:53.67 18.87 2.23.78 

LW12-1 USA 1:41.57 (8) 1 :01.55 (7) 2:43.12 :08.32 638.71 

CAN 

USA 1:09.42 (7) DSQ Gate 38 
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PARK CITY 
NAC 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name 

Forerunners 
Run 1: A - Conner, Dennis 
Run 2: A - Conner, Dennis 

Conditions on course 
OVERCAST, SUNN'r Snow: SOFT 

I Legend: �
B Year of Birth 

2/ 5/2025 / PARK CITY (USA)/0252 

USA 
USA 

Data Processing by Split Second Ver. 8.07 Rev. 2 
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OFFICIAL RESULTS 

HUNTSMAN CUP 

WOMEN SLALOM INTERMOUNTAIN DIVISION 
Wednesday 2/ 5/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 22:30 

YB SpCI NAT Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points 

Technical Delegate: 
Hicks, BIii (USA) #500 

B - Skinner, Bob 
B - Skinner, Bob 

Temperature - Start: 

USA 
USA 

C­

C-

3C / 37F Temperature - Finish: 4C / 39F 
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PENAL TY CALCULATION 

HUNTSMAN CUP 

PARK CITY WOMEN SLALOM INTERMOUNTAIN DIVISION 

NAC Wednesday 215/2025 Start Time 9:30 / 22:30 

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Club NAT FIS Points 

Best 10 at Finish 

1 3 59363 Carrier, Florence CAN 140.90 

2 4 35020 Beasant, Tess CAN 184.20 

3 8 56102 Griffin, Hailey USA 202.08 

4 1 42420 Grenier, Cassie USA 253.39 

5 2 49158 Duffy, Abby USA 301.25 

6 11 60755 Soens, Anna USA 295.96 

7 13 59823 Dickman, Macklnzle USA 386.76 

8 10 55852 Nelson, Andrea CAN 259.44 

9 12 44178 Harada, Norika JPN 298.42 

10 5 59493 Hutsler, Annika USA 460.65 

Best 5 at Start 

1 3 59363 Carrier, Florence CAN 140.90 

2 4 35020 Beasant, Tess CAN 165.00 

1 8 56102 Griffin, Halley USA 165.00 

DNF1 9 52078 McPhee, Jessica CAN 165.00 

1 1 42420 Grenier, Cassie USA 165.00 

TOTALS 

FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 800.90 

FIS Points of Best 5 at Finish In Top 10 (A) 

Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 

Calculated Penalty (A+B-C) : 10 => 127.183 

Rounded 127.18 

Category Adder 0.00 

Calculated Penalty 127.18 

Penalty Applied 127.18 

Technical Delegate: 

Hicks, Bill (USA) #500 
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Best 5 Race Points 

140.90 0.00 

165.00 3.19 

165.00 65.45 

165.00 96.33 

165.00 165.00 

800.90 

329.97 
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